
SHIRE OF KOORDA 
2025 PROPOSED COMMITTEE MEETING DATES

AUDIT & RISK COMMITTEE
4.00pm, Wednesday 19 March 2025
4.00pm, Wednesday 18 June 2025
4.00pm, Wednesday 17 September 2025
5.00pm, Wednesday 17 December 20245

AWARDS COMMITTEE
5.00pm, Wednesday 19 November 2025

BUSHFIRE ADVISORY COMMITTEE
3.30pm, Wednesday 27 March 2025
3.30pm, Wednesday 28 August 2025

4.30pm, Wednesday 27 March 2025
4.30pm, Wednesday 26 June 2025
4.30pm, Wednesday 28 August 2025
4.30pm, Wednesday 27 November 2025 

COMMUNITY GRANTS COMMITTEE
4.00pm, Wednesday 20 August 2025
4.00pm, Wednesday 17 December 2025 

LOCAL EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE


